
Baystone
Introducing Baystone, the epitome of timeless eleganceand unparalleled comfort.
Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, this stunning piece features a curved arm
design that exudes sophistication, while the super soft foam seat with fibre super-
wrap ensures you sink into pure bliss. The delicate piping adds a re- fined touch,
complementing the elegant fibre back that provides the perfect bal- ance of support
and style. Elevate any living space with the Baystone, a true testament to the art of
furniture design. 

Width 
Grand Sofa 

Large Sofa 

Medium Sofa 

Love Seat 

Chair 

Footstool 

228cm 

202cm 

177cm 

128cm 

100cm 

102cm x 63cm 


