

Baystone

Cookes
FURNITURE

Introducing Baystone, the epitome of timeless elegance and unparalleled comfort. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, this stunning piece features a curved arm design that exudes sophistication, while the super soft foam seat with fibre super-wrap ensures you sink into pure bliss. The delicate piping adds a refined touch, complementing the elegant fibre back that provides the perfect balance of support and style. Elevate any living space with the Baystone, a true testament to the art of furniture design.

Width	
Grand Sofa	228cm
Large Sofa	202cm
Medium Sofa	177cm
Love Seat	128cm
Chair	100cm
Footstool	102cm x 63cm

